
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Bath - Walcot RFC (4224) race flown on 09 May 2021 
72 members sent 1,721 birds 

Liberated at 10:45 hours in a 12 mph South West Wind 
 
 

 Name Club       Sec Birds Distance Ring No Fly Time Velocity 

1 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 70 74:1444 GB19Z22669 01:01:20 2147.022 

2 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 70 74:1444 GB19Z22684 01:02:16 2114.839 

3 J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 97 87:1295 GB20Z01235 01:13:11 2110.011 

4 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 70 74:1444 GB20N39737 01:02:25 2109.757 

5 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL20/6135625 01:21:31 2107.226 

6 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL18/6128470 01:21:33 2106.364 

7 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 GB19Z27746 01:21:33 2106.364 

8 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL18/6128513 01:21:40 2103.355 

9 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL18/6128588 01:21:40 2103.355 

10 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL18/6128393 01:21:42 2102.497 

11 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 70 74:1444 GB19Z22687 01:02:41 2100.782 

12 R Barutowicz East Leake SR FC - N 27 117:1078 GB19Z46229 01:38:34 2100.081 

13 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 GB18Z22403 01:21:49 2099.499 

14 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL18/6128514 01:21:49 2099.499 

15 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 GB20Z39485 01:21:58 2095.657 

16 P Kemp & Son East Leake SR FC - N 19 112:0765 GB19Z62296 01:34:39 2090.703 

17 R Barutowicz East Leake SR FC - N 27 117:1078 GB17Z51594 01:39:06 2088.779 

18 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 39 76:0949 GB19N66855 01:04:35 2085.861 

19 A Stephenson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 6 101:1604 GB18Z45600 01:26:04 2084.012 

20 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 39 76:0949 GB20N42498 01:04:42 2082.100 

        
North Section 

24 members sent 462 birds 

1 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL20/6135625 01:21:31 2107.226 

2 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL18/6128470 01:21:33 2106.364 

3 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 GB19Z27746 01:21:33 2106.364 

4 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL18/6128513 01:21:40 2103.355 

5 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL18/6128588 01:21:40 2103.355 

6 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 26 97:1054 BL18/6128393 01:21:42 2102.497 

7 R Barutowicz East Leake SR FC - N 27 117:1078 GB19Z46229 01:38:34 2100.081 

        
South Section 

48 members sent 1,259 birds 

1 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 70 74:1444 GB19Z22669 01:01:20 2147.022 

2 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 70 74:1444 GB19Z22684 01:02:16 2114.839 

3 J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 97 87:1295 GB20Z01235 01:13:11 2110.011 

4 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 70 74:1444 GB20N39737 01:02:25 2109.757 

5 J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 70 74:1444 GB19Z22687 01:02:41 2100.782 

6 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 39 76:0949 GB19N66855 01:04:35 2085.861 

7 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 39 76:0949 GB20N42498 01:04:42 2082.100 

 

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds   Members Birds 

Adderbury FC 7 330  Barras Green HS 7 134 

Coalville & District SRHS 6 76  Dunchurch RPC 5 100 

East Leake SRFC 13 316  Lime Tree Park PC 12 267 

Monsell SRFC 4 70  Nuneaton NR HS 4 175 

Shipston on Stour IFC 6 99  Southam & District IFC 4 117 

Trent Valley House HS 3 37     

 
Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (11 May 2021) CA Covington (Secretary) 


